Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 03 August 2023
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Greyhound Last This Variance

Grade 6/City A/530 (1)

Perpetual 244 24.2 -0.2
Enticement 28.2 28.3 0.1
Potch 27.6 27.6 0.0
Far Out Lexi 274 27.2 -0.2
Fantastic Joe 31.0 31.0 0.0
Gemtree Apollo 37.2 36.4 -0.8
Footrot Fender 314 31.5 0.1
Zipping Mahalia 28.2 28.0 -0.2

Maiden/City A/530

Finniss Flame 24.9

Fireball Miss 26.5 26.2 -0.3
Zipping Elkie 27.3 27.6 0.3

Direct 31.6 321 0.5

Finniss Sting 25.7 25.7 0.0

Who Knows Gus 30.5 30.6 0.1

Grade 6/City A/530 (2)

Sally Sunrise 26.3 26.6 0.3
Senna Wick 28.1 28.0 -0.1
Classy Operator 28.2 28.2 0.0
Call Me Jacques 30.6 30.8 0.2
Aston Encanto 30.3 30.2 -0.1

Mixed 4/5/City A/595

Miss Artemis 27.5 27.7 0.2
Springvale Roxy 25.4 25.6 0.2
Air Outlaw 31.8 31.6 -0.2
Miss Free Reign 25.9 25.6 -0.3
Coco Coaster 24.8 25.0 0.2

State National Sprint Championship (Heat)/City A/530 (1

Basil Brush Rose 34.0 34.0 0.0
Coorong Cam 33.5 334 -0.1
Could Be King 35.9 35.6 -0.3
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Box Greyhound Last This Variance

8 Springvale Max 29.6 29.7 0.1

Race# 6 State National Sprint Championship (Heat)/City A/530 (2

2 Reality Infrared 31.5 31.6 0.1
3 Springvale Maddi 25.8 25.7 -0.1
4 Ravers Army 28.1 28.2 0.1

Razzle Darryl 334 33.3 -0.1
6 Dash Of Blue 32.6 32.8 0.2
7 Fat Boy's Lucky 33.3 33.4 0.1

Race# 7 Mixed 4/5/City A/530

3 Roxy Rover 26.4 26.4 0.0
6 Redeem A Prize 31.7 31.1 -0.6
7 It's Smudgy 23.7 23.7 0.0
8 Soda Saville 33.2 33.2 0.0

Race# 8  Grade 5/City A/530 (1)

1 Springvale Dave 28.8 28.9 0.1
2 Powder Finger 33.6 33.8 0.2
3 Velocity Zaylia 26.3 26.1 -0.2
4 Hoogley 30.5 30.8 0.3
5 Allinga Molly 251 249 -0.2
6 Aston Arena 274 271 -0.3
7 Finniss Whisper 26.9 26.9 0.0
8 Nangar Teddy 33.6 33.7 0.1

Race# 9 Open/City A/730

1 Bedrock Fred 294 294 0.0
3 Dashing Deb 26.2 259 -0.3
5 Springvale Rex 31.7 30.8 -0.9
7 Zipping Neutron 33.1 33.2 0.1

Race# 10 Grade 6/City A/595

1 More Sirius 23.9 24.0 0.1
2 In The Bug 31.6 31.3 -0.3
4 Phoebe's Baby 28.4 274 -1.0
8 Zipping Ruckman 32.7 33.3 0.6
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Greyhound
Grade 5/City A/530 (2)

Silver Luck
Fantastic Tommy
Yulong Yap

Zoe Rose
Audacity

Finniss Jewel
Blazin' Lass

Zipping Muriel

Special Event/City A/530

Cyclone Ally
Doonan

Weblec Flame
Weblec Nova
Gemtree Maximus
Nitro Britt

Yasmin Belle

Last

33.7
30.9
31.5
29.8
32.8
26.7
27.5
25.0

271
32.9
33.2
28.6
324
28.8
28.4

This

33.7
31.0
31.3
29.8
32.7
26.6
274

25.7

27.4
33.0
33.2
28.7
31.8
29.0
28.4

Variance

0.0
0.1
-0.2
0.0
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
0.7

0.3
0.1
0.0
0.1
-0.6
0.2
0.0
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